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43 TAGORA DESIGNER

”The Tagora collection of 
ceiling and suspension models 
complements any space with 
minimal design and excellent 
lighting performance.”

S./R. 
CORNELISSEN
Belgians Serge, born 1970, and Robert, born 1946 
have created architectural lighting systems and 
fixtures since 1993.
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ELEVATE ENERGY, CHICAGO, USA

Project: Perimeter Architects
Photo: Georgi Ivanov

MODERN
The minimal and timeless design of Tagora 
effortlessly blends into either commercial or public 
spaces. Built in North America, the Tagora collection 
comes in  a variety of standard and custom colors, 
available in 3 different sizes. 
This makes it easy to make a statement or to 
seamlessly integrate in any space. 
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NUTRILAIT TRAINING CENTER, 
MONTREAL, CANADA

Photo: Claude-Simon Langlois

VERSATIL ITY
The option of playful configuration makes Tagora 
an object of desire. The Tagora collection of ceiling 
and suspension models comes in 3 different sizes, 
including an extra large version, and in many 
standard and custom colors. 
In single use or when these models are combined, 
Tagora complements any space with simple design 
and excellent lighting performance.
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Tagora Ceiling

270 570 970

LIGHT SOURCE LED LED LED

LIGHT DIRECTION Direct Direct Direct

COLOR RENDERING INDEX 80 CRI 80 CRI 80 CRI

COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 3500K 3000K / 3500K 3000K / 3500K

OUTPUT High Output Low Output High Output Low Output High Output

BEAM ANGLE OPTION Diffused Spot 16o Flood 36o Diffused Diffused

POWER CONSUMPTION (W) 35.7W 27.2W 56.5W 56.7W 109.8W

LUMEN DELIVERED (lm) 916lm 2446lm 2338lm 2588lm 5090lm 4832lm 9238lm

EFFICACY (lm/W) 25.6 68.5 62.7 95.1lm/W 90lm/W 85.2lm/W 84.1lm/W

EFFICIENCY (%) 21% 56.4% 51.6% 61.4% 61.7% 56.6% 63.4%

VOLTAGE 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V

DIMMING DIM 0-10V UNV (ON/OFF included) DIM 0-10V UNV (ON/OFF included) DIM 0-10V UNV (ON/OFF included)

CERTIFICATIONS

Technical data
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Tagora Ceiling Technical data

270 570 970

FINISH body / baffle body / baffle body / baffle

 white / white 

 navy / white

 white / navy 

 grey / white

 black / orange

 grey / red

 black / red 

 grey / navy

 red / white

 black / white 

OVERALL DIMENSIONS

13”
33 cm

ø 10 5/8”
ø 27 cm

7 1/2”
19 cm

ø 22 7/16”
ø 57 cm

7 1/2”
19 cm

ø 22 7/16”
ø 57 cm

9”
23 cm

ø 38 3/16”
ø 97 cm

270 570 970

PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION

270 DIFFUSE

T A G O R A  2 7 0
D i f f u s e

Max Value  

905 cd/klm

V = 2.5° H = 0°

910

637

364

91

270 FLOOD

T A G O R A  2 7 0
F l o o d

Max Value  

5173 cd/klm

V = 0° H = 0°

5200

3640

2080

520

T A G O R A  5 7 0
L o w  o u t p u t

Max Value  

909 cd/klm

V = 0° H = 0°

910

637

364

91

Max Candela = 2846

T A G O R A  5 7 0
H i g h  o u t p u t

Max Value  

1736 cd/klm

V = 2.5° H = 0°

1800

1260

720

180

T A G O R A  9 7 0
L o w  o u t p u t

Max Value  

1543 cd/klm

V = 0° H = 0°

1600

1120

640

160

T A G O R A  9 7 0
H i g h  o u t p u t

Max Value  

2846 cd/klm

V = 2.5° H = 0°

2900

2030

1160

290

Photometric curves for 3000K 270 DIFFUSE 270 FLOOD 570 LOW OUTPUT 570 HIGH OUTPUT 970 LOW OUTPUT 970 HIGH OUTPUT

MAX VALUE 905 cd/klm
V = 2.5° H = 0°

5173 cd/klm
V = 0° H = 0°

909 cd/klm
V = 0° H = 0°

1736 cd/klm
V = 2.5° H = 0°

1543 cd/klm
V = 0° H = 0°

2846 cd/klm
V = 2.5° H = 0°

For most updated photometric data files, please visit the product page at www.artemide.net
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Tagora Suspension Technical data

270 570 970

LIGHT SOURCE LED LED LED

LIGHT DIRECTION Direct Direct Direct

COLOR RENDERING INDEX 80 CRI 80 CRI 80 CRI

COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 3500K 3000K / 3500K 3000K / 3500K

OUTPUT High Output Low Output High Output Low Output High Output

BEAM ANGLE OPTION Diffused Spot 16o Flood 36o Diffused Diffused

POWER CONSUMPTION (W) 35.7W 27.2W 56.5W 56.7W 109.8W

LUMEN DELIVERED (lm) 916lm 2446lm 2338lm 2588lm 5090lm 4832lm 9238lm

EFFICACY (lm/W) 25.6 68.5 62.7 95.1lm/W 90lm/W 85.2lm/W 84.1lm/W

EFFICIENCY (%) 19% 51% 48.5% 61.4% 61.7% 56.6% 63.4%

VOLTAGE 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V

DIMMING DIM 0-10V UNV (ON/OFF included) DIM 0-10V UNV (ON/OFF included) DIM 0-10V UNV (ON/OFF included)

CERTIFICATIONS
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270 570 970

FINISH body / baffle body / baffle body / baffle

 white / white 

 navy / white

 white / navy 

 grey / white

 black / orange

  grey / red

 black / red 

 grey / navy

 red / white

 black / white 

OVERALL DIMENSIONS

ø 10 5/8”

ø 27 cm

ø 6 1/2 ”

ø 16.5 cm

13”
33 cm

max. 113 3/4 ’’

max. 288.9 cm

min. 31 7/8 ’’

min. 80.9 cm

7/8 ”
2.2 cm

ø 4’’
ø 10.1 cm

ø 22 1/2 ”

ø 57 cm

ø 6 1/2 ”

ø 16.5 cm

7 1/2 ”

19 cm

7/8 ”
2.2 cm

max. 107 3/4 ”

max. 273.7 cm

min. 44 3/8 ’’

min. 112.7 cm

ø 18 11/16 ”

ø 47.5 cm

ø 38 3/16 ”

ø 97 cm

ø 9 ”
ø 23 cm

9 ” 
23 cm

max. 249 3/16 ”

max. 633 cm

min. 46 ’’
min. 116.8 cm

1 ”
2.4 cm

ø 32 3/4 ”

ø 83.2 cm

270 570 970

PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION

270 DIFFUSE

T A G O R A  2 7 0
D i f f u s e

Max Value  

905 cd/klm

V = 2.5° H = 0°

910

637

364

91

270 FLOOD

T A G O R A  2 7 0
F l o o d

Max Value  

5173 cd/klm

V = 0° H = 0°

5200

3640

2080

520

T A G O R A  5 7 0
L o w  o u t p u t

Max Value  

909 cd/klm

V = 0° H = 0°

910

637

364

91

Max Candela = 2846

T A G O R A  5 7 0
H i g h  o u t p u t

Max Value  

1736 cd/klm

V = 2.5° H = 0°

1800

1260

720

180

T A G O R A  9 7 0
L o w  o u t p u t

Max Value  

1543 cd/klm

V = 0° H = 0°

1600

1120

640

160

T A G O R A  9 7 0
H i g h  o u t p u t

Max Value  

2846 cd/klm

V = 2.5° H = 0°

2900

2030

1160

290

Photometric curves for 3000K 270 DIFFUSE 270 FLOOD 570 LOW OUTPUT 570 HIGH OUTPUT 970 LOW OUTPUT 970 HIGH OUTPUT

MAX VALUE 905 cd/klm
V = 2.5° H = 0°

5173 cd/klm
V = 0° H = 0°

909 cd/klm
V = 0° H = 0°

1736 cd/klm
V = 2.5° H = 0°

1543 cd/klm
V = 0° H = 0°

2846 cd/klm
V = 2.5° H = 0°

For most updated photometric data files, please visit the product page at www.artemide.net

Tagora Suspension Technical data
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INTERGRAPH CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS, 
HUNTSVILLE, ALABAMA

Project: Cooper Carry  
Photo: Josh Meister



21 22TAGORA S./R. CORNELISSEN

CWHITE, PARIS, FRANCE

Project: Nadine Khayat  
Photo: Sébastien Borda
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AUDITORIUM SACMI, IMOLA, ITALY

Project: A2 Studio Gasparri e Ricci Bitti Architetti Associati
Photo: Michele Nastasi
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DESIGN OFFICES, MUNICH, GERMANY

Project: Kupferschmidt Architekten, München 
Photo: Design Offices



27 28TAGORA S./R. CORNELISSEN

BASF LUMIT, LUDWIGSHAFEN, GERMANY

Project: Sander Hofrichter Architekten 
Photo: Lioba Schneider, köln
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L’OREAL PROFESSIONNEL ACADEMY,
BRUSSELS, BELGIUM

Project: Artemide contract Benelux
Photo: Mathilde Troussard
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CAMPUS DESJARDINS, LEVIS, CANADA

Project: Campus Desjardins
Photo: Stephane Groleau
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ACEF S.P.A OFFICES,
FIORENZUOLA, ITALY

Project: Arch. Romina Fuochi - Arredorama Dealer



www.artemide.net/sales-representative

www.artemide.net/store-locator

For retail sales contact information, please visit 

For contract sales contact information, please visit

UNITED STATES HEADQUARTERS
Artemide Inc.
250 Karin Lane
Hicksville, NY 11801
T. 631-694-9292
Toll Free 1-877-Art-9111
email: infousa@artemide.net

CANADIAN HEAD OFFICE
Artemide Canada Ltd.
11105, rue Renaude Lapointe
Montréal, QC H1J 2T4
T. 514-323-6537
Toll Free 1-888-777-2783
email: infocanada@artemide.net


